SUNGARD PAGE NUMBER: 1
DATE: 11/22/2016 DETOUR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:49:57 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/17

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME ASN ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
B101.01 1606 07/09/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11 B421 CREDIT CARD CHARGES 0.00 1,159.00
B101.01 1606 07/09/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11 B421 TITLE VII CAMP EXPE 0.00 1,407.97
B101.01 1606 07/09/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11 B421 QUARTERLY SERVICES 0.00 22,979.84
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 25,546.81
B101.01 1608 07/23/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11 B121 TITLE VII & REAP 0.00 5,132.00
B101.01 1609 07/23/15 10510 EUPISD 11.1113.000.1113 8220 MIFI-APRIL,MAY 2015 0.00 594.60
B101.01 1610 07/23/15 10735 LES CHENEAUX COMMUN 11 B421 DISTANCE LEARNING 0.00 12,886.00
B101.01 1611  07/23/15 11075 STEPHENSON, GRACIK 11.1231.000.1231 3180 TITLE 1 TESTING 0.00 1,706.00
B101.01 1617 07/22/15 11110 STATE OF MICHIGAN 11.1231.000.1231 7410 LICENSING & REGULAT 0.00 20.00
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1261.000.1261 4210 RENT REDUCTION 0.00 3,000.00
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 3130 GENERAL AIDE 0.00 -231.53
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 3130 SECRETARY 0.00 -333.36
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 3130 ADMIN ASSIST 0.00 -555.52
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 3120 LEAD TEACHER 0.00 -631.76
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 3130 SUPPORT SERVICES 0.00 -1,111.11
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 3150 DEAN OF STUDENTS 0.00 -1,131.76
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1122.194.1122 3110 SPEC ED 0.00 -2,841.48
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 3150 SUPERINTENDENT 0.00 -3,766.36
B101.01 1618 v 07/29/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 3110 TEACHERS 0.00 -29,461.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 -37,064.76
B101.01 1619  07/29/15 10655 HUNGERFORD NICHOLS 11.1231.000.1231 3180 AUDITING SERVICES 0.00 1,000.00
B101.01 1621  09/03/15 10481 EDMENTUM 11.1113.000.1113 3110.03 ED OPTIONS ACADEMY 0.00 14,925.00
B101.01 1622  09/03/15 11270 US POSTMASTER 11.1231.000.1231 3430 BOX #24 12 MOS FEE 0.00 34.00
B101.01 1624 10/15/15 10655 HUNGERFORD NICHOLS 11.1231.000.1231 3180 AUDITING SERVICES 0.00 1,000.00
B101.01 1625 10/15/15 10800 MELISSA HAGEN, LMSw 11.1125.000.1701 3190 TITLE VII SERVICES 0.00 375.00
B101.01 1627 10/21/15 10888 PACE 11.1113.000.9113 3110 1/10 STATE AID 0.00 33,260.00
B101.01 1629  09/24/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11 B421 SUB REIMBURSEMENT 0.00 120.00
B101.01 1630 09/24/15 10510 EUPISD 11.1111.000.1111 3220 EDUCATOR CONF 3 STA 0.00 210.00
B101.01 1630 09/24/15 10510 EUPISD 11.1232.000.1232 3220 EDUCATOR CONF 1 STA 0.00 70.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 280.00
B101.01 1631 10/29/15 10800 MELISSA HAGEN, LMSw 11.1125.000.1701 3190 TITLE VII CONTRACT 0.00 300.00
B101.01 1633 11/18/15 10655 HUNGERFORD NICHOLS 11.1231.000.1231 3180 FINANCIAL AUDITING 0.00 1,000.00
B101.01 1635 11/18/15 10510 EUPISD 11.1252.000.1252 3190 Ql BUSINESS SERVICE 0.00 2,375.00
B101.01 1635 11/18/15 10510 EUPISD 11.1252.000.1252 3190 Q2 BUSINESS SERVICE 0.00 2,375.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,750.00



SUNGARD

DATE: 11/22/2016
TIME: 13:49:57

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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DETOUR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY

CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME
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DETOUR AREA
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DETOUR AREA

SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
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LES CHENEAUX COMMUN
LES CHENEAUX COMMUN

MI. ASSOC. OF PUBLI

MELISSA HAGEN, LMSW
EUPISD
EUPISD
EUPISD
EUPISD

MELISSA HAGEN, LMSW

COLLINS & BLAHA PC
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.1111.
.1232.
.1241.
.1232.
.1241.
.1111.
.1261.

000.
000.
000.
000.
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8220.
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8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
4210

03

----DESCRIPTION----

BEAUDOIN 14 FALL

REED 24 FALL
BENNET 5 FALL
LIGHT 8 FALL
LUOTO 1 FALL
USHER 4 FALL

KOYISH 26 FALL

STOREY 10 FALL
DUNCAN 5 FALL

PSA DUES
TITLE VII COUNSELIN

MIFI JUNE 2015

MIFI 7/15-09/15
MIFI 10/15-12/15
15/16 FALL MI VIRTU

TITLE VII COUNSELIN
LEGAL SERVICES NOV/
TITLE VII/REAP

COMMERICAL INSURANC
COMMERCIAL ISO INSU

Q3 BUSINESS SERVICE

SPECIAL ED TEACHER
SB OCT-DEC

HL, GU OCT-DEC
TEACHERS

LEAD TEACHER
GENERAL AIDE
RENT

SUPPORT SERVICES
SUPERINTENDENT
SECRETARY

ADMIN ASSIST
LEAD TEACHER
GENERAL AIDE
BUILDING RENT

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER: 2
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

4,050.

6,480.
1,350.
2,160.

270.
1,080.
11, 340.

7,020.

2,700.
1,350.
4,050.

171.
300.

297.
897.
904.
19,248.
21,346.

225.
450.
4,345.

6,961.
531.
7,493.

2,375.

2,986.
8,363.
16,529.
28,012.
631.
811.
1,000.
1,111.
1,708.
333.
555.
631.
811.
1,000.



SUNGARD PAGE NUMBER: 3
DATE: 11/22/2016 DETOUR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY ACCTPA21
TIME: 13:49:57 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/17

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME ASN ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 SUPPORT SERVICES 0.00 1,111.11
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 8220.01 SUPERINTENDENT 0.00 1,708.56
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1122.194.1122 8220.01 SPECIAL ED TEACHER 0.00 2,986.11
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 TEACHERS 0.00 28,012.44
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 8220.01 SECRETARY 0.00 333.33
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 8220.01 ADMIN ASSIST 0.00 555.56
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 8220.01 LEAD TEACHER 0.00 631.78
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 GENERAL AIDE 0.00 811.11
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1261.000.1261 4210 RENT 0.00 1,000.00
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 SUPPORT SERVICES 0.00 1,111.11
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 8220.01 SUPERINTENDENT 0.00 1,708.56
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1122.194.1122 8220.01 SPEC ED TEACHER 0.00 2,986.11
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 TEACHERS 0.00 28,012.44
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 8220.01 SECREATARY 0.00 333.33
B101.01 1649 01/19/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 8220.01 ADMIN ASSIST 0.00 555.56
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 136,343.26
B101.01 1650 01/19/16 10510 EUPISD 11.1113.000.1113 5110 COMPASS 15-16 0.00 52.74
B101.01 1650 01/19/16 10510 EUPISD 11.1111.000.1111 5110 COMPASS 2015-16 0.00 60.00
B101.01 1650 01/19/16 10510 EUPISD 11.1111.000.1111 5110 REMC DUES 2015-16 0.00 150.32
B101.01 1650 01/19/16 10510 EUPISD 11.1284.000.1284 3450 DNA 2015-16 0.00 433.00
B101.01 1650 01/19/16 10510 EUPISD 11.1284.000.1284 3450 ILLUMINATE 2015-16 0.00 1,627.00
B101.01 1650 01/19/16 10510 EUPISD 11.1284.000.1284 3450 WEB HOSTING 2015-16 0.00 1,650.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,973.06
B101.01 1651 01/19/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1232.000.1232 3210 WESCO GAS MEMSPA 0.00 40.24
B101.01 1651 01/19/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1231.000.1231 7410 DEC LATE FEE 0.00 53.08
B101.01 1651 01/19/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1231.000.1231 7410 JAN LATE FEE 0.00 73.99
B101.01 1651 01/19/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1111.000.1111 5110 AIMSWEB 0.00 240.00
B101.01 1651 01/19/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11 B121 2MACUL REGISTRATION 0.00 390.00
B101.01 1651 01/19/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1111.000.1111 5110 MENDTRON PROJ REPAI 0.00 445.50
B101.01 1651 01/19/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11 B121 DUE FROM BM 0.00 153.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,396.05
B101.01 1652 01/27/16 10800 MELISSA HAGEN, LMSw 11.1125.000.1701 3190 JANUARY COUNSELING 0.00 300.00
B101.01 1653 02/18/16 10175 BROOKE MACTAG 11.1113.000.1113 3210 DATA HS MILES 2/1-2 0.00 193.32
B101.01 1655 02/26/16 10290 COLLINS & BLAHA PC 11.1231.000.1231 3170 JAN LEGAL SERVICES 0.00 900.00
B101.01 1656 02/26/16 10800 MELISSA HAGEN, LMSw 11.1125.000.1701 3190 TITLE VII COUNSELIN 0.00 300.00
B101.01 1657 03/22/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 3120 TUITION REIM BM 0.00 2,844.00
B101.01 1657 03/22/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11 B411 v401298 CRT 0.00 40.00
B101.01 1657 03/22/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11 B411 V401262 suB 0.00 40.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,924.00
B101.01 1658 03/22/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1111.000.1111 5110 2 YR SUBSC EDHELPER 0.00 69.97
B101.01 1658 03/22/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1111.000.1111 5110 GFS CLEAN SUPPLIES 0.00 34.96
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 104.93
B101.01 1659 04/11/16 10172 BRIMLEY AREA SCHOOL 11.1113.000.1113 3110.04 2ND QTR CB 0.00 2,160.00



SUNGARD

DATE: 11/22/2016
TIME: 13:49:57

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
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DETOUR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY

CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

MELISSA HAGEN, LMSWwW
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR

AREA
AREA
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SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
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SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
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SCHOOLS

ENGADINE CONSOLIDAT

EUPISD
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DETOUR AREA
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DETOUR AREA
DETOUR AREA

SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS

EUPISD
EUPISD
EUPISD

MELISSA HAGEN, LMSW
BROOKE MACIAG

DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS
DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS

EUPISD

EUPISD

EUPISD
STEPHENSON,GRACIK &
COLLINS & BLAHA PC

DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS

ASN
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11.
11.
11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
11.
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.1241.
.1232.
.1241.
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.1232.
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.1241.
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1232
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.000.
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.000.
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.1241
.1232
.1241
L1111
.1261
L1111
L1232
L1122
L1111

.1113
.1651

.1113
.1113

L1111
L1111
L1111
.1241
.1651

L1252
L1122
.1113

1701
1232
1232
1232

1252
1113
1111
1601
1231

1821

ACCNT

3190

8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
4210

8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.

3110.
3220

3110.
3110.

5110
5210
5110
5990
3220

5990
8220
3110.
3190
3210
5990
8220.

8220.
8220
5110
3180
3170

8220.

04
04

03

01

07

01

----DESCRIPTION----

MARCH COUNSELING

SECRETARY

ADMIN ASSIST
LEAD TEACHER
GENERAL AID

RENT

SUPPORT SERVICES
SUPERINTENDENT
SPEC ED SERVICES
TEACHERS

DISTANCE LEARNING
ADAPTIVE TRAIN KC
JD TEACHER OF RECOR

GS AND JD

TEACH SUPPLIES
WORKBOOKS
TEACH SUPPLIES
POSTAGE
REGISTRATIONS

FIN SOFTWARE
SPEECH SERVICES
SPRING MVU

APRIL COUNSELING
SO0 5 TRIPS
SUPER SUPPLIES
BM TUITION REIMB

4TH QUARTER BUS SVC
MIPHY JAN-MARCH
POSTERS LAMINATE
TITLE I AUDIT

PACE LEGAL

TRACI REAP OVERFL

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER: 4
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960.

2,375.
897.

3,329.
1,570.
810.
257.



SUNGARD

DATE: 11/22/2016
TIME: 13:49:57

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND

CASH
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B101.
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TOTAL CHECK

B101.01
B101.01

B101.01
B101.01
B101.01
TOTAL CHECK

B101.01
B101.01

B101.01
B101.01
TOTAL CHECK

B101.01
B101.

B101.
B101.
B101.
B101.
B101.
B101.
B101.
B101.

ACCT CHECK NO

1673
1673
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1673
1673
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1673
1673
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1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673
1673

1674
1675

1678
1678
1678

1679
1680

1681
1681

1682
1683

1684
1684
1684
1684
1684
1684
1684
1684

5/17

ISSUE DT

06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16
06/17/16

06/17/16
06/17/16

06/23/16
06/23/16
06/23/16

06/30/16
06/30/16

06/30/16
06/30/16

06/30/16
06/30/16

07/21/16
07/21/16
07/21/16
07/21/16
07/21/16
07/21/16
07/21/16
07/21/16

VENDOR

10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370

10510
10800

10370
10370
10370

10510
10310

10370
10370

10370
10735

10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370
10370

DETOUR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY

CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND

NAME

DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR

AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA

SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS

EUPISD

MELISSA HAGEN, LMSW
DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS
DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS
DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS

EUPISD
CONSOLIDATED COMMUN

DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS
DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS

DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS
LES CHENEAUX COMMUN

DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR
DETOUR

AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA
AREA

SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS
SCHOOLS

11.
11

11.
11.

.1113.
.1125.
.1125.
.1241.
.1232.
.1241.
.1111.
.1261.
L1111,
.1232.
L1122,
.1111.
.1241.
.1232.
.1241.
.1111.
.1261.
L1111,
.1232.
L1122,
.1111.

.1111.
.1125
.1241.
.1125
.1125
1113.
.1125

1122
1122

.1122
.1113.

.1241.
.1232
.1241.
.1111.
.1261.
.1111.
.1232.
.1122.

000.
.000.

000.
.000.
.000.

000.
.000.

.000.
.000.

.000.
000.

000.
.000.
000.
000.
000.
000.
.1232
194.

L1113
.1821
.1601
.1241
.1232
.1241
L1111
.1261
L1111
L1232
L1122
L1111
.1241
.1232
.1241
L1111
.1261
L1111
L1232
L1122
L1111

1111
1821
1241
1701
1651
1113
1306
1122
1122
1122
1113
1241
1232
1241
1111
1261
1111

1122

ACCNT

8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
4210

8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
4210

8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.

3220
3190

3430
5110
3220

8220
8220.

8220.
8220.

8220.
3110.

8220.
8220.
8220.
8220.
4210

8220.
8220.
8220.

06

05
05

----DESCRIPTION----

HL GU

ROSE SPEC ED
TITLE I AIDE
SECRETARY
ADMIN ASSIST
LEAD TEACHER
AIDES

RENT

SUPPORT
SUPERINTENDENT
SE TEACHER
TEACHING
SECRETARY
ADMIN ASSIST
LEAD TEACHER
AIDES

RENT

SUPPORT
SUPERINTENDENT
SE TEACHER
TEACHING

READ WORKSHOP SWw

COUNSELING MAY

POSTAGE
SCIENCE CAMP SUPPLI
MACUL ROOMS

MIFI APRIL MAY

GSRP EXPENSES

SE SUPERVISION
SE SUPERVISION

SUPERVISION
ONLINE COURSE SUPER

SECRETARY
ADMIN ASSIST
LEAD TEACHER
AIDES

RENT

SUPPORT
SUPERINTENDENT
SE TEACHER

SALES TAX

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O O O OO0 O O OO0O0O0 O O COOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

PAGE NUMBER: 5
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

3,838.
9,346.
13,685.
333.

101, 427.
220.
375.

19.
232.
890.

1,142.

601.
12,600.

923.
-923.
0.00

923.
9,625.

333.
555.
631.
811.
1,000.
1,111.
1,708.
2,986.



SUNGARD
DATE: 11/22/2016 DETOUR ARTS AND TECHNOLOGY ACADEMY
TIME: 13:49:57 CHECK REGISTER - BY FUND
SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 5/17

FUND - 11 - GENERAL FUND
CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR NAME ASN ACCNT ----DESCRIPTION---- SALES TAX
B101.01 1684 07/21/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 TEACHING 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
B101.01 9001 05/31/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1111.000.1111 5110 MARKERS 0.00
B101.01 9001 05/31/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1231.000.1231 7410 LATE FEE, FINANC CH 0.00
B101.01 9001 05/31/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1232.000.1232 5990 LEADER BOOK 0.00
B101.01 9001 05/31/16 10540 FIRSTMERIT BANKCARD 11.1122.194.1122 5110 SE SUPPLIES 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 8220.01 SECRETARY 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 8220.01 ADMIN ASSIST 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 8220.01 LEAD TEACHER 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 AIDES 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1261.000.1261 4210 RENT 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 SUPPORT 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 8220.01 SUPERINTENDENT 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1122.194.1122 8220.01 SE TEACHER 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 TEACHING 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 8220.01 SECRETARY 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 8220.01 ADMIN ASSIST 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 8220.01 LEAD TEACHER 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 AIDES 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1261.000.1261 4210 RENT 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 SUPPORT 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 8220.01 SUPERINTENDENT 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1122.194.1122 8220.01 SE TEACHER 0.00
B101.01 9002 07/31/16 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 8220.01 TEACHING 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
B101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1261.000.1261 4210 RENT DEDUCTION 0.00
8101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 3130 SECRETARY 0.00
B101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 3130 ADMIN ASST 0.00
B101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 3150 DEAN OF STUDENTS 0.00
8101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1122.194.1122 3110 SPECIAL ED 0.00
B101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1241.000.1241 3120 LEAD TEACHER 0.00
B101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 3130 GENERAL AIDE 0.00
8101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1232.000.1232 3150 SUPERINTENDENT 0.00
B101.01 1001618 08/31/15 10370 DETOUR AREA SCHOOLS 11.1111.000.1111 3110 TEACHERS 0.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00
TOTAL CASH ACCOUNT 0.00
TOTAL FUND 0.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

6

AMOUNT

28,012

37,150.

-3,000.
333.
555.
1,131.
2,841.
631.
1,342.
3,766.
29,461.

37,064.

638,906.
638,906.

.44

00



SUNGARD
DATE: 11/22/2016
TIME: 13:49:57

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.yr='16'

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

5/17

FUND - 61 - INTERNAL FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR

B101.01 1620
B101.01 1623
B101.01 1623
TOTAL CHECK

B101.01 1626
B101.01 1628
B101.01 1632
B101.01 1634
B101.01 1636
B101.01 1651
B101.01 1651
B101.01 1651
B101.01 1651
B101.01 1651
B101.01 1651
TOTAL CHECK

B101.01 1654
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
B101.01 1665
TOTAL CHECK

B101.01 1669
B101.01 1676
B101.01 1677

08/14/15

09/15/15
09/15/15

10/15/15
08/19/15
10/29/15
10/05/15
11/18/15

01/19/16
01/19/16
01/19/16
01/19/16
01/19/16
01/19/16

02/18/16

05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16
05/05/16

05/31/16
05/09/16
05/13/16